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Price
980.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.03% (10.00)

CH0008207356
BVZN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Transport
Stock

198 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

970.00 CHF (56)
985.00 CHF (5)
995.00 CHF
995.00 CHF
980.00 CHF
970.00 CHF
986.346154 CHF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/03/18 ]
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0008207356&ID_NOTATION=102681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0008207356&ID_NOTATION=102681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d90dff64e77ea53f5d7c947cb9186ac5498dd80da9f3b00feb65e6ec7da3fc74&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7288d42c145dd601&time=1712736083&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaeab74947c77976c937cf51c6384199aac878723821f1738dcbd19912dd7a07&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3563517e3a2c5690e&time=1712736083&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82cc25bf1f4cc545a3ef513d1a9a51962d8603eaaf696b772ab6ad85032dcf8d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eecbf5fe721c7f368&time=1712736083&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33da6940a89b9377031de3ab038928501c46ff8d644d7f1588fa4b8034408878&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb21f0da85a8566fa&time=1712736083&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b49860d58c9b2ec6aa30cf0b52878391cd2a44e1afdf82299a14acc7cf6fd207&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78f001a4c395f08b3&time=1712736083&tool=RSC

BVZ HOLDING AG

Details
2024/04/08 17:30:22 5y
Price
980.00 CHF
Difference ©  1.03%(10.00) 1,375.00 H
General attributes 1,250.00 * l
ISIN CH0008207356
Symbol BVZN 1.125.00 w
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF | \
Sector Transport 1,000.00 J m
Security type Stock if I h’
Market cap (m) 198 EUR 875.00 T r M ii'
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX * “ v o
| r‘«r . w
Market data /50.00 v v“‘ ﬁ’J M‘
Bid (Bid size) 970.00 CHF (56) M
Ask (Ask size) 985.00 CHF (5) 625.00
Open 995.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 995.00 CHF
Low 980.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 970.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 986.346154 CHF
Volume (pcs) 26
Trading volume 25,645.00 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 984.00 CHF (20)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 970.36 CHF (61)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 932.77 CHF (63)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 886.89 CHF (52)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1,010.00 CHF (2024/03/26)
Perf (%) +9.50% +18.79% +12.64% YTD Low | date 900.00 CHF (2024/02/06)
Perf (abs.) +85.00 +155.00 +110.00 52 Weeks High | date 1,010.00 CHF (2024/03/26)
Beta 0.92 0.58 0.43 52 Weeks Low | date 810.00 CHF (2023/07/10)

Volatility  26.40  24.37 27.87
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:30 980.00 CHF 0.03 6
08
London Stock 2021/06/ 17:35 875.00 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 11
BX Swiss - - - 0.00 -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407643771

BVZ HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

BVL Iermatt-Bahn

Contact Details
BVZ HOLDING AG

Bahnhofplatz 7 - 3900 Brig-Glis
Telefon: +41-84-864-24-42
Fax: +41-27-927-77-79

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Fernando
Lehner

Alice
Kalbermatter

Egon Gsponer

lvan
Pfammatter

Jose Anita
Piening
Peter Luginbuhl

Sandra
Zenhausern

Xavier
Gertschen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carole
Ackermann

Brigitte Hauser-
Siess

Christoph Ott
Paul-Marc
Julen

Peter B. Arnold

Patrick Z'Brun

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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